
                                  PRE-BID MEETING SIGN-IN SHEET
                                  PROJECT: Biosolids Land Application Services 2024 (Job No. 24580-01)
                                  Non-Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting: May 9, 2024 @ 1:00 pm
                                  Bid Opening: June 6, 2024 @ 11:00 am

Please print legibly.

Attended 
Meeting 
Virtually

Company Name &
Contact Mailing Address Email Address Phone; FAX

1 x
LGVSD
Attn: Michael P. Cortez

101 Lucas Valley Road Suite 300
San Rafael, CA 94903 mcortez@lgvsd.org P: 415-526-1518

2 x
LGVSD
Attn: Irene Huang

101 Lucas Valley Road Suite 300
San Rafael, CA 94903 ihuang@lgvsd.org P: 415-526-1529

3
LGVSD
Attn: Mel Liebmann

101 Lucas Valley Road Suite 300
San Rafael, CA 94903 mliebmann@lgvsd.org P: 415-526-1526

4
LGVSD
Attn: Don Moore 

101 Lucas Valley Road Suite 300
San Rafael, CA 94903 dmoore@lgvsd.org P: 415-526-1523

5 x
GHD
Attn: Mary Martis

655 Montgomery Street, Suite 1010
San Francisco, CA 94111 Mary.Martis@ghd.com P: 858-442-1673

6
Custom Tractor Service
Attn: Neal Carstensen

484 Ely Rd
Petaluma, CA 94954 customtractorservice@gmail.com P: 707-484-1931

7 x
Denali Water Solutions LLC
Attn: Gary Aldridge

220 S Commerce Ave,
Russellville, AR 72801 Gary.Aldridge@denaliwater.com P: 585-358-4155

8 x
Denali Water Solutions LLC
Attn: Ralph Giglio

220 S Commerce Ave,
Russellville, AR 72801 Ralph.Giglio@denaliwater.com P: 855-530-7333

9 x
Synagro
Attn: Bruce MacLeod

374 Mary Lou Circle
Beavercreek, OH, 45440 bmacleod@synagro.com P: 937-361-0972

10 x
Synagro
Attn: Adam Hackel

3110 Gold Canal Dr. Suite E
Rancho Cordova, CA, 95670 ahackel@synagro.com P: 619-348-1040 

11 x
Synagro
Attn: Brent Lowe

3110 Gold Canal Dr. Suite E
Rancho Cordova, CA, 95670 blowe@synagro.com P: 209-613-7162

12 x
Synagro
Attn: Norman Marley

3110 Gold Canal Dr. Suite E
Rancho Cordova, CA, 95670 nmarley@SYNAGRO.com P: 928-420-3380 
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